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Price
129.76 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.25% (1.60)

US30212P3038
EXPE

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
15,382 EUR

S&P 500

129.70 USD (200)
130.60 USD (100)
128.96 USD
130.84 USD
128.27 USD
128.16 USD
130.045249 USD
1,903,246
247,606,817.23
34,454

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=105356288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US30212P3038-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS30212P3038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30212P3038&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30212P3038&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03bd28b4cf0b2efffaece5accdc77f4e02e462094cf6cd66ac819d9cb8a9b719&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=920c50c448a22e9c8&time=1719469583&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e89f1deec320c2b05a8e0000e9becfd4fd8998ff0a702b12c1399986c57cc1d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d30954333d91c6067&time=1719469583&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f2e4e2f9897c164df7a70d4590aef3ceaf5301ecab36bf942776b6fd6269abc&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=045e0ff9021252e0a&time=1719469583&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee114d8b084568e97835d55b6a832b44cfcfcb350c564e2ad1c18023fc5d2c5c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe111d1b9b76ea390&time=1719469583&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4b64677e46e2b2510b65b0501385b293a78f3288c66317648be67dad49c3bec&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bacae7c1b9522778a&time=1719469583&tool=RSC

EXPEDIA GROUP INC

Details

2024/06/25 22:00:00

Price

129.76 USD

Difference (] 1.25% (1.60)
General attributes
ISIN US30212P3038
Symbol EXPE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 15,382 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 129.70 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 130.60 USD (100)
Open 128.96 USD
High 130.84 USD
Low 128.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 128.16 USD
VWAP 130.045249 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,903,246
Trading volume 247,606,817.23
Number of trades 34,454
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -14.18% +25.86% -15.45%
Perf (abs.) -20.00 +24.87 -22.12
Beta 0.39 1.08 1.36
Volatility  43.35 43.20 43.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EXPEDIA GROUP INC

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/25

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/25

Tradegate 2024/  08:07
06/26

Stuttgart 2024/  08:02
06/26

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

122.06 EUR

121.96 EUR

121.40 EUR

121.04 EUR

129.76 USD

127.13 USD (2,299,198
117.78 USD (2,134,375
129.28 USD (2,630,914
124.22 USD (2,470,177
160.05 USD (2024/02/08
107.25 USD (2024/05/29

160.05 USD
92.48 USD (2023/11/01

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

247.61

(
(2024/02/0
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
8)
)

Number of
trades
14
2
1
1
34,454
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US30212P3038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272693671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56917884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56590234

EXPEDIA GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
05/09

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

08:03

15:30

08:03

08:00

14:37

18:00

17:44

08:10

08:08

121.04 EUR

110.82 USD

120.40 EUR

120.40 EUR

118.90 EUR

120.08 EUR

121.50 EUR

120.88 EUR

121.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56590233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56646936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56590237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56590235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56590236

EXPEDIA GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

expedia
- groups

Contact Details
EXPEDIA GROUP INC.

1111 Expedia Group Way West - 98119

Seattle

Telefon: +1-206-481-7200

Company Profile

Expedia Group, Inc. is an online travel company, which engages in the provision of travel
products and services to leisure and corporate travelers. It operates through the following
segments: B2C, B2B, and Trivago. The B2C segment offers a full range of travel and
advertising services to worldwide customers through a variety of consumer brands. The B2B
segment refers to a wide range of travel and non-travel companies including airlines, offline
travel agents, online retailers, corporate travel management, and financial institutions. The
Trivago segment generates advertising revenue primarily from sending referrals to online
travel companies and travel service providers from hotel metasearch websites. The
company was founded in 1994 and is headquartered in Seattle, WA.

Members of Management Board

Fax: +

E-mail: press@expediagroup.com

PDF Downloads
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Barry Diller
Chelsea Clinton
Alexander von
Flrstenberg
Alexandr Wang

Beverly Anderson

Craig Jacobson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Dara Member of Board of

Khosrowshahi Directors

Henrique Member of Board of

Dubugras Directors

Julie Whalen Member of Board of
Directors

Madhumita Member of Board of

Banerjee Directors

Patricia Member of Board of

Menendez-Cambo
Peter Kern

Peter M. Kern

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Barry Diller Member of Executive
Committee

Julie Whalen Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Davis Member of Executive

Velasco Committee

Rathi Murthy Member of Executive
Committee

Robert Dzielak Member of Executive

Committee

4/4


mailto:press@expediagroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US30212P3038-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS30212P3038
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